Sozhou

152 58 P

L EERELBTE ST A

FAG NU2319-E-TVP2&%{

Rt

HA
FEAHIE By

A B e 1
S xR
T 57 W FR A Ay

a max

a max

b min

min
T
a max
T
al max

min

C
ur

FAG NU2319-E-TVP2E K

95
200
67

169. 6

186

119

109

124

177.5
121.5

2.5

2.5

5.6

9400

540000

580000

4050

2850

100000

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

P PO L ) A 1)

%

=il

s

LA BB, AR
HARBUERI AT, 1217
e PR A

S

W BR B AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/1d672c93.html

O, F | d I T E D

R

e

SN

R

#

m
%
7

Bty

B |

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/1d672¢93. html






